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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-20

Date Day Ac�vity

APRIL

New Session

5-4-19 Friday Paath Shri Sukhmani Sahib ji

10-4-19 Wednesday How to introduce yourself (I-V)

  English Calligraphy Compe��on (VI-X)

13-4-19 Saturday Baisakhi (Holiday)

14-4-19 Sunday BR Ambedkar Jayan�

17-4-19 Wednesday Mahavir Jayan� (Holiday)

18-4-19 Thursday Birth Anniversary of Sant Pt. Nischal Singh Ji Maharaj

24-4-19 Wednesday Poster and Slogan Making Ac�vity on Save Earth (VI-X)

MAY

1-5-19 Wednesday Talent Hunt (Theme Based) (I-V)

2-5-19 Thursday Talent Hunt (Theme Based) (VI-X)

7-5-19 Tuesday Mahavir Jayan� (Holiday)

8-5-19 Wednesday Art & Cra� Compe��on  Making a book mark (I-X)

15-5-19 Wednesday (School Founda�on Day) Inter House Science Quiz (I-X)

18-5-19 Saturday Budh Purnima (Holiday)

22-5-19 Wednesday Inter House Chess Compe��on (IX-XII)

JUNE

SUMMER BREAK

JULY

Welcome to the School

Periodic Assessment - I

10-7-19 Wednesday Family Photo Collage Making Compe��on-I

17-7-19 Wednesday Inter House Math Quiz (I-X)

24-7-19 Wednesday Slogan on Save Water (I-X)

31-7-19 Wednesday Spell-Bee Compe��on (I-X)

  Inter House Kho-Kho Math (Girls) (I-X)
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AUGUST

3-8-19 Saturday Haryali Teej (Holiday)

7-8-19 Wednesday Inter House Kabaddi Match Boys (IX-X)

  Inter House Badminton Match Girls (IX-X)

  Flag Making Compe��on (I-V)

  Patrio�c Song Compe��on (VI-X)

12-8-19 Monday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakarid)

14-8-19 Wednesday Rakhi Making Compe��on, Card Making Comp. (I)

15-8-19 Thursday Independence Day / Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

21-8-19 Wednesday Fancy Dress Compt. (Theme Based) (I-V)

  Clay Modeling (VI-X)

23-8-19 Friday Nirvana Diwas of Sant Pt. Nischal Singh Ji Maharaj - 

  Full Day Ac�vi�es

24-8-19 Saturday Janamashatmi (Holiday)

28-8-19 Wednesday Inter House Tug of War (IX-XII)

SEPTEMBER

Mid Term Examina�on

5-9-19 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebra�on

10-9-19 Tuesday Muharram (Holiday)

23-9-19 Monday Haryana Heroes Martyrdom Day (Holiday)

OCTOBER

2-10-19 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayan� (Holiday)

8-10-19 Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)

9-10-19 Wednesday Paper Bag Making Compe��on (I-X)

13-10-19 Sunday Maharishi Valmiki Jayan� (Holiday)

16-10-19 Wednesday Cartoon Making Compe��on (I-V)

  Pen Holder Making Compe��on (VI-X)

17-10-19 Thursday Karva Chauth (Holiday)

23-10-19 Wednesday Diya & Candle Decora�on (I-X)

27-10-19 Sunday Diwali (Holiday)
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28-10-19 Monday  Vishwakarma Day (Holiday)

29-10-19 Tuesday Bhaiya Dooj (Holiday)

NOVEMBER

1-11-19 Friday Haryana Day (Holiday)

6-11-19 Wednesday Rainbow Hunt (I-VIII)

12-11-19 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayan� (Holiday)

14-11-19 Thursday Children Day (Holiday)

20-11-19 Wednesday English Story Telling Compe��on (I-V)

  Japji Sahib Recita�on (VI-X)

24-11-19 Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day

ANNUAL FUNCTION & PRIZE DISTRIBUTION

DECEMBER

 Periodic Assessment - II

11-12-19 Wednesday Face Mask Making Compe��on (Theme Basic) (I-VIII)

25-12-19 Wednesday Christmas Day (Holiday)

JANUARY 2020 WINTER BREAK

14-01-20 Tuesday Makar Sankran� (Holiday)

22-01-20 Wednesday Slogan on Republic Day

26-01-20 Sunday Republic Day (Holiday)

30-01-20 Thursday Vasant Panchami (Holiday)

FEBRUARY

 Revision of Syllabus

01-02-20 Saturday Guru Gobind Singh Birthday (Holiday)

05-02-20 Wednesday Flower Arrangement (I-VIII)

09-02-20 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayan� (Holiday)

21-02-20 Friday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

MARCH

 Final Exams Begin

 Result Declara�on
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PRE SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 2019-20

April - Visit around the school, spreading, hanky before ea�ng, 
self introduc�on, follow the line, muscle moulding ac�vity

May - Visit around the city, Card Making for Mother's Day, 
Tweezers Ac�vity, Drawing Ac�vity, Toss the Ball

July - Visit to park, Tearing & Pas�ng, Hop Scotchs Ac�vity, Fancy 
Dress Compe��on, Lit water Ac�vity

August - Flag Making Ac�vity, Patrio�c Song, Rakhi Pas�ng, 
Janmashtmi Celebra�on

September - Grand Parent's Day Celebra�on, Singing and Dancing 
Compe��on, Jumping over the Rope, Yoga

October - Dussehra / Diwali Celebra�on, English Recita�on 
Compe��on, Fruit Salad Ac�vity, Capture the Balloon, 
Halloween Day Celebra�on.

November - Visit to Farm House, Fun Races, Drawing Compe��on, 
Hindi Recita�on Compe��on

December - Christmas Celebra�on, Story Telling Compe��on, P. T. 
Ac�vity, Tug of War.

January - Short Speech Ac�vity, Divnity Compe��on, Balancing 
Ac�vity, Tricolour Balloon

February - Visit to old age home, Screen Reading Hindi/ English 
Calligraphy, Brain Development Ac�vity, Paper Folding 
Ac�vity

March - Correct Standing / Si�ng Posture, Sense Ac�vity, Shadow 
Tracing Ac�vity, Holi (Card Making)


